Brightqn&Ho_ @

Mondays to Fridays

route number

Whitehawk, opp Bus Garage

opp Stanley Deason Leisure Centre
Swanborough Drive, Falcon Court
Manor Hill, Whitehawk Crescent

St Lukes Church,Queens Park Terrace
Queens Park Road;The Hanover

Elm Grove, Lewes Road

London Road,Shops

Old Steine (stop H)

Brighton Station == (stop E)

Seven Dials,Dyke Road

Old Shoreham Road,Upper Drive
Blatchington Mill School,Nevill Way
Goldstone Valley,Q. Victoria Ave
King George VI Drive

21E
am
6.50
6.52
6.55
7.02
7.07
7.08
712
715
720
725
728
732
745
749
7.51

Brighton Marina - Whitehawk - Queens Park -
Cardinal Newman School - Blatchington Mill School




