



Brighton Marina - Whitehawk - Queens Park -Cardinal Newman School - Blatchington Mill School

Mondays to Fridays	
route number	21E
	am
Whitehawk, opp Bus Garage	6.50
opp Stanley Deason Leisure Centre	6.52
Swanborough Drive, Falcon Court	6.55
Manor Hill, Whitehawk Crescent	7.02
St Lukes Church, Queens Park Terrace	7.07
Queens Park Road,The Hanover	7.08
Elm Grove, Lewes Road	7.12
London Road,Shops	7.15
Old Steine (stop H)	7.20
Brighton Station \neq (stop E)	7.25
Seven Dials,Dyke Road	7.28
Old Shoreham Road,Upper Drive	7.32
Blatchington Mill School,Nevill Way	7.45
Goldstone Valley,Q. Victoria Ave	7.49
King George VI Drive	7.51